
         Details of Tenders / Contracts/Purchases/Concluded ITI Mankapur during month April 2020
PLANT - AC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No  Item/ Nature of work Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Singl

e/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and 
names of 
parties 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation

No. and 
names of 
parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of Contract Scheduled date of 
completion of suppliers

E920022/G
EM

Handheld Digital 
Infrared 
Thermometer

NA NA NA NA NA
Sadariya 
Internation
al, Surat

NA L-1                   

GEMC-
511687768378
357 &
24/04/2020

Sadariya 
Internation
al, Surat

Rs. 19020.00 09-05-2020

E920021/G
EM

Gauze Than NA NA NA NA NA

P C 
ENTERPR
ISES, 
Jabalpur

NA L-1                   

GEMC-
511687796452
273 &
24/04/2020

P C 
ENTERPR
ISES, 
Jabalpur

Rs. 15800.00 09-05-2020

E920021/G
EM

Cotton Roll NA NA NA NA NA
S 
Healthcare
, Lucknow

NA L-1                   

GEMC-
511687791192
201 &
24/04/2020

S 
Healthcare
, Lucknow

Rs. 8000.00 09-05-2020

E920019/G
EM

Surgical Gloves 
6.5”

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Jasbir 
Enterprise
s, FaridKot

NIL L-1                   

GEMC-
511687753496
733 &
24/04/2020

Jasbir 
Enterpris
es, 
FaridKot

Rs. 21000.00 09-05-2020

E920022/G
EM

Finger Tip Puls 
Oximeter

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

CPRO 
Enter 

Prisese, 
Delhi

NIL L-1                   

GEMC-
51168777072
6910 &
24/04/2020

CPRO 
Enter 
Prisese, 
Delhi

Rs.2980.00 09-05-2020

12576.00 8-May-20NIL NIL NIL NIL
GEMC-

51168777817938
8    DT 28/4/2020

TRITECH 
ENTERPRISE

S
NILNIL

HP LASERJET BLACK 
PRINT  CARTRIDGE

GeM NIL NIL


